

RAMONA VILLARREAL, PAIDS SPECIALIST

Return Address:

WESTERN VALLEY FARMS DAVID BOON 20616 BULSON RD

UCC- 5 Change Form (County Auditor)  Changes to UCC-2 Pixture Filing filed for record in real estate records.  All indexing information required effective 197 by RCW 36.18 and RCW 65.04 is included on this form.  Debiot(s): (last name first, and mailing address(es))  WESTERN VALLEY FARMS, LLC  Tin: 91-1941367 20616 BULSON RD  MT. VERNON, WA 98274-9304  Additional debtor names on page(s)  Additional debtor names on page(s)  Additional Jean Description (abbreviated):  Additional Legal Description (abbreviated):	MT. VERNON, WA 98274-9304				
Changes to UCC-2 Fixture Filing filed for record in real estate records.  All indexting information required effective 1979 by RCW 36.18 and RCW 65.04 is included on this form.  1. Debotr(9): (last name first, and mailing address(es)) WESTERN VAILEY FARMS, LLC TIN: 91-1941367 20616 BULSON RD MT. VERNON, WA 98274-9304  Additional debtor names on page(s)  Legal Description (abtreviated): Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account number 3304174-001-0009 Reference Number (Auditors Receiving Number) and Date (Original UCC-2): (199910010045) (10/1/99)  This filing covers the following type of change (Check applicable bbx):  CONTINUATION. The original UCC-2 between the foregoing Debtor(s) and Secured Party(es) bearing auditors receiving number shown above is still effective.  PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party(es) rights under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose name(s) and address(es) APPEAR ABOVE.  PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party(es) rights under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above to the property DESCRIBED BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose name(s) and address(es) APPEAR ABOVE.  PARTIAL RELEASE. Secured Party(es) releases the collateral DESCRIBED BELOW from the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above.  DESCRIPTION (Also full legal description, if applicable, here or on separate schedule):  Other OCTOBER 12, 2001  Type NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignors(s))  Type NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignors(s))					
Additional debtor names on page(s)  Legal Description (abbreviated).  Additional debtor names on page(s)  Legal Description (abbreviated).  Additional Legal	UCC- 5 Change Form (County Auditor)				
and mailing address(es):  WESTERN VALLEY FARMS, LLC TIN: 91-1941367 20616 BULSON RD MT. VERNON, WA 98274-9304  Additional debtor names on page(s)  Additional debtor names on page(s)  Additional debtor names on page(s)  Additional legal Description (abbreviated): Additional Legal Description (abbreviated): Additional Legal Description (abbreviated): Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account number: 3304174-001-0009  Reference Number (Auditors Receiving Number) and Date (Original UCC-2): (1999)0010045) (10/1/99)  This filing covers the following type of change (Check applicable box).  CONTINUATION. The original UCC-2 between the foregoing Debtor(s) and Secured Party(ies) bearing auditors receiving number shown above is still effective.  FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party(ies) rights under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose name(s) and address(es) APPEAR ABOVE.  AMENDMENT. UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above to the property DESCRIBED BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose name(s) and address(es) APPEAR ABOVE.  AMENDMENT. UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above is amended AS SET FORTH BELOW.  AMENDMENT. UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above is amended AS SET FORTH BELOW.  PARTIAL RELEASE. Secured Party(ies) releases the collisteral DESCRIBED BELOW from the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above.  DESCRIPTION (Also full legal description, if applicable, here or on separate schedule):  Date OCTOBER 12, 2001  County: SKAGIT  USE IF APPLICABLE  KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION  TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignors(s))					
Legal Description (abbreviated): Additional Legal Description   stated below, or on page(s) Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account number: 3304174-001-0009 Reference Number (Auditions Receiving Number) and Date (Original UCC-2): (199910010045): (10/1/99)  This filing covers the following type of change (Check applicable box).  CONTINUATION. The original UCC-2 between the foregoing Debtor(s) and Secured Party(les) bearing auditors receiving number shown above is still effective.  PULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party(les) rights under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose name(s) and address(es) APPEAR ABOVE.  PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party(les) rights under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above to the property DESCRIBED BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose name(s) and address(es) APPEAR ABOVE.  AMENDMENT. UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above is amended AS SET FORTH BELOW.  PARTIAL RELEASE. Secured Party(les) releases the collisteral DESCRIBED BELOW from the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above.  TERMINATION. Secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above.  DESCRIPTION (Also full legal description, if applicable, here or on separate schedule):  USE IF APPLICABLE KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION  TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignors(s))	1. Debtor(s): (last name first, and mailing address(es)) WESTERN VALLEY FARMS, LLC TIN: 91-1941367 20616 BULSON RD	2. Secured Partiy(io KEYBANK NATIONAL AS P.O. BOX 6	es) and address(es):	3. Assignee(s) of Secured Party (ies)	
Additional Legal Description   stated below, or on page(s)   of attactuments Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account number: 330417-4-001-0009 Reference Number (Auditors Receiving Number) and Date (Original UCC-2): (199910010045) (10/1/99)  This filing covers the following type of change (Check applicable box) .    CONTINUATION. The original UCC-2 between the foregoing Debtor(s) and Secured Party(les) bearing auditors receiving number shown above is still effective.    FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party(ies) rights under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose name(s) and address(es) APPEAR ABOVE.    PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party(ies) rights under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above to the property DESCRIBED BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose name(s) and address(es) APPEAR ABOVE.    AMENDMENT. UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above is amended AS SET FORTH BELOW.    PARTIAL RELEASE. Secured Party(ies) releases the collateral DESCRIBED BELOW from the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above.    TERMINATION. Secured Party(ies) no longer claims a security interest under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above.    DESCRIPTION (Also full legal description, if applicable, here or on separate schedule):    USE IF APPLICABLE KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TYPE NAME(S) OF SECURED PARTY(IES) (or assignee(s))   OF S	Additional debtor names on page(s)	Additional secured partie	s on page(s)	Additional assignee names on page(s)	
□ CONTINUATION. The original UCC-2 between the foregoing Debtor(s) and Secured Party(les) bearing auditors receiving number shown above is still effective. □ FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party(les) rights under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose name(s) and address(es) APPEAR ABOVE. □ PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party(les) rights under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above to the property DESCRIBED BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose name(s) and address(es) APPEAR ABOVE. □ AMENDMENT. UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above is amended AS SET FORTH BELOW. □ PARTIAL RELEASE. Secured Party(les) releases the collateral DESCRIBED BELOW from the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above. □ TERMINATION. Secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above. □ DESCRIPTION (Also full legal description, if applicable, here or on separate schedule): □ USE IF APPLICABLE KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION □ TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignors(s))	Additional Legal Description stated below, or on page(s) of attachments  Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account number: 330417-4-001-0009				
above is still effective.    FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party(ies) rights under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose name(s) and address(es) APPEAR ABOVE.    PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party(ies) rights under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above to the property DESCRIBED BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose name(s) and address(es) APPEAR ABOVE.    AMENDMENT. UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above is armended AS SET FORTH BELOW.    PARTIAL RELEASE. Secured Party(ies) releases the collateral DESCRIBED BELOW from the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above.    TERMINATION. Secured Party(ies) no longer claims a security interest under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above.    DESCRIPTION (Also full legal description, if applicable, here or on separate schedule):    USE IF APPLICABLE KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	This filing covers the following type of change (Check applicable box) .				
the property DESCRIBED BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose name(s) and address(es) APPEAR ABOVE.  AMENDMENT. UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above is amended AS SET FORTH BELOW.  PARTIAL RELEASE. Secured Party(ies) releases the collateral DESCRIBED BELOW from the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above.  TERMINATION. Secured Party(ies) no longer claims a security interest under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above.  DESCRIPTION (Also full legal description, if applicable, here or on separate schedule):  USE IF APPLICABLE  KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION  TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignors(s))	above is still effective.  FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party(ies) rights under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above				
□ PARTIAL RELEASE. Secured Party(ies) releases the collateral DESCRIBED BELOW from the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above.  □ TERMINATION. Secured Party(ies) no longer claims a security interest under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above.  □ DESCRIPTION (Also full legal description, if applicable, here or on separate schedule):  □ USE IF APPLICABLE  KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION  ■ TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignors(s))	PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party(ies) rights under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above to the property DESCRIBED BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose name(s) and address(es) APPEAR ABOVE.				
TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignors(s))  TERMINATION. Secured Party(ies) no longer claims a security interest under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above.  DESCRIPTION (Also full legal description, if applicable, here or on separate schedule):  County: SKAGIT  USE IF APPLICABLE  KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION  TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignors(s))	☐ AMENDMENT, UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above is amended AS SET FORTH BELOW.				
bate OCTOBER 12, 2001  County: SKAGIT  USE IF APPLICABLE KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION  TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignors(s))  TYPE NAME(S) OF SECURED PARTY(IES) (or assignee(s))	PARTIAL RELEASE. Secured Party(ies) releases the collateral DESCRIBED BELOW from the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above.				
Date OCTOBER 12, 2001  County: SKAGIT  USE IF APPLICABLE  KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION  TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignors(s))  TYPE NAME(S) OF SECURED PARTY(IES) (or assignee(s))  OMONG X	TERMINATION. Secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above.				
USE IF APPLICABLE KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignors(s))  TYPE NAME(S) OF SECURED PARTY(IES) (or assignee(s))	DESCRIPTION (Also full legal description, if applicable, here or on separate schedule):				
TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignors(s))  KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION  TYPE NAME(S) OF SECURED PARTY(IES) (or assignee(s))	Date OCTOBER 12, 2001				
TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignors(s))  TYPE NAME(S) OF SECURED PARTY(IES) (or assignee(s))					
amonal Villa	TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignors(s))		_		
	SIGNATURE(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s))		Jamona Will-		